
LITERARY ACTIVITY CALENDER 

2023-2024 

Group- Senior and Sub Senior 

Month Activity 
April Punjabi poem competition, Creative 

Writing- English, Hindi & Punjabi 

May Poster and Banner Making  
Competition 

July Best out of Waste, Clay Modeling, File 
Decoration 

August Quiz Competition, Essay Writing, 
Poem Recitation, Rakhi Making 

October Declamation/ Debate English, Slogan 
Writing, Salad Decoration 

November Rangoli Making, Greeting Card & Diya 
Making 

 

SPORTS ACTIVITY SCHEDULE         
2023-2024 

Group- Senior and Sub Senior 

 

Note: School Annual Function will be conducted in the month of December (Tentative) . 

TENTATIVE SCHEDULE FOR VACATION 

2023-2024 
SUMMER VACATION:  

01 June 2023 to 10 July 2023 

WINTER VACATION: 

26 December 2023 to 02 January 2024 

EXAMINATION SCHEDULE 2023-2024 

9th-  12th 

1st Periodic Test:  Last Week of May 2023. 

1st Term Exam :   2nd Week of September 2023. 

2nd  Periodic Test:1st /2nd  Week of Dec. 2023. 

Final Exam:     1st  Week of March 2024. 

EXAMINATION SCHEDULE 2023-2024 

(Grade 1st to 8th ) 

Periodic I: Last Week of May 2023. 

Periodic II: 2nd Week of September 2023. 

Periodic III: 1st /2nd  Week of Dec. 2023. 

Final Exam: 1st  Week of March 2024 

 

 

Tentative Schedule for Vacation 

2023-2024 

Month Activity 
April Basket ball, Chess and Carrom, 

Blowing of Balloon 

May Skating, Shooting, Throwing and 
Catching, Circle Chase, Badminton. 

July Discuss throw, Zig-Zag Running, 
Volley Ball. 

August Sack Race, Lemon Race, Football, , 
Races. 

October Kho-Kho, Track Events-Long Jump. 

November Annual Sports Meet. 
 
 

Sr.
No. 

Holidays Date Day 

1 Baisakhi 14/04/23 Friday 

2 Independence Day 15/08/23 Tuesday 

3 Raksha Bandhan 30/08/23 Wednesday 

4 Krishna Janmashtami 7/09/23 Thursday 

5 Gandhi jayanti 02/10/23 Monday 

6 Dussehra 24/10/23 Tuesday 

7 Maharishi valmiki jayanti 28/10/23 Saturday 

8 Diwali 12/11/23 Sunday 

9 Vishav Karma Day 13/11/23 Monday 

12 Guru Nanak Jayanti 27/11/23 Monday 

12 Guru Teg Bahadur 
Martyrdom Day 

24/11/23 Friday 

13 Christmas Day 25/12/23 Monday 

14 Lohri 13/01/2024 Sunday 

15 Makkar Sankranti 14/01/2024 Monday 

16 Republic Day 26/01/2024 Friday 

17 Guru Ravi Dass Jayanti 24/02/2024 Saturday 

18 Maha Shivratri 08/03/2024 Friday 

19 Holi 24/03/2024 Sunday 


